
Date Day Division Event Time
May 16 Sunday Girls C Training 6:30-8:15pm

May 18 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

May 23 Sunday Girls C Training 6:30-8:15pm

May 25 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

May 30 Sunday Girls C Training 6:30-8:15pm

June 1 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 6 Sunday Girls C Training 8:15-10:00pm

June 8 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 13 Sunday All 15-18 Girls Evan Cory Clinic 7:30-9:30pm

June 15 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 22 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

June 27 Sunday Girls C Training 8:15-10:00pm

June 29 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 6 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 11 Sunday All 15-18 Girls Training 8:15-10:00pm

July 13 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 20 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

July 25 Sunday All 15-18 Girls Training 8:15-10:00pm

July 27 Tuesday Girls C Training 4:30-6:15pm

SandBox Girls Training Group C Calendar


